
 

Access Guides Internships (Geelong Region) 2024 
Industry Placement Schedule 

Group A 

 
Notes: 
• All Mondays and Tuesdays arrival at Purnell Rd 
• Backwell St placements on a Monday or Tuesday – arrival at Purnell Rd, 

departure at Backwell St 
• Backwell St Wednesdays – arrival and departure at Backwell St 
• Meredith days – Arrival and departure at Purnell Rd 
• September to December schedule to be provided 

 
 
 
 



 
Access Guides Sponsored Internship 2024 
Industry Placement Schedule 
Group A 
  
All morning theory sessions are held at Purnell Rd Mondays and Tuesdays 9am to 11am 
 

Day Wk Program Date Time Loca2on 
1 1 Barista  Monday February 26 12-4 Purnell Rd 
2 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday February 27 12-4 Purnell Rd 
3 Small Motors Wednesday February 28 12-4 Backwell St 
4 2 Barista  Monday March 4 12-4 Purnell Rd 
5 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday March 5 12-4 Purnell Rd 
6 Small Motors Wednesday March 6 12-4 Backwell St 
7 3 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday March 12  12-4 Purnell Rd 
8 Small Motors Wednesday March 13 12-4 Backwell St 
9 4 Barista  Monday March 18 12-4 Purnell Rd 
10 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday March 19 12-4 Purnell Rd 
11 Small Motors Wednesday March 20 12-4 Backwell St 
12 5 Barista  Monday March 25 12-4 Purnell Rd 
13 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday March 26 12-4 Purnell Rd 
14 Small Motors Wednesday March 27 12-4 Backwell St 
15 6 Barista  Monday April 8 12-4 Purnell Rd 
16 Crea2ve Industries – Music Tuesday April 9 12-4 Purnell Rd 
17 Small Motors Wednesday April 10 12-4 Backwell St 
18 7 Barista  Monday April 15 12-4 Purnell Rd 
19 Theory Session Only – Purnell Rd Tuesday April 16 9-11 Purnell Rd 
20 Small Motors Wednesday April 17 12-4 Backwell St 
21 8 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday April 22 12-4 Purnell Rd 
22 Theory Session Only – Purnell Rd Tuesday April 23 9-11 Purnell Rd 
23 Small Motors Wednesday April 24 12-4 Backwell St 
24 9 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday April 29 12-4 Purnell Rd 
25 Animal Handling Tuesday April 30 12-4 Meredith 
26 Small Motors Wednesday May 1 12-4 Backwell St 
27 10 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday May 6 12-4 Purnell Rd 
28 Animal Handling Tuesday May 7  12-4 Meredith 
29 Small Motors Wednesday May 8 12-4 Backwell St 
30 11 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday May 13 12-4 Purnell Rd 
31 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday May 14 12-4 Backwell St 
32 Hor2culture Wednesday May 15 12-4 Purnell Rd 
33 12 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday May 20 12-4 Purnell Rd 
34 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday May 21 12-4 Backwell St 
35 Hor2culture Wednesday May 22 12-4 Purnell Rd 
36 13 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday May 28 12-4 Purnell Rd 
37 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday May 29 12-4 Backwell St 
38 Hor2culture Wednesday May 30 12-4 Purnell Rd 



39 14 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday June 3 12-4 Purnell Rd 
40 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday June 4 12-4 Backwell St 
41 Hor2culture Wednesday June 5 12-4 Purnell Rd 
42 15 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday June 11 12-4 Backwell St 
43 Hor2culture Wednesday June 12 12-4 Purnell Rd 
44 16 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday June 17 12-4 Purnell Rd 
45 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday June 18 12-4 Backwell St 
46 Hor2culture Wednesday June 19 12-4 Purnell Rd 
47 17 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday June 24 12-4 Purnell Rd 
48 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday June 25 12-4 Backwell St 
49 Hor2culture Wednesday June 26 12-4 Purnell Rd 
50 18 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday July 1 12-4 Purnell Rd 
51 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday July 2 12-4 Backwell St 
52 Hor2culture Wednesday July 3 12-4 Purnell Rd 
53 19 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday July 8  12-4 Purnell Rd 
54 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday July 9 12-4 Backwell St 
55 Hor2culture Wednesday July 10 12-4 Purnell Rd 
56 20 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday July 15 12-4 Purnell Rd 
57 Small Scale Construc2on Tuesday July 16 12-4 Backwell St 
58 Hor2culture Wednesday July 17 12-4 Purnell Rd 
59 21 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday July 22 12-4 Purnell Rd 
60 Metalwork Tuesday July 23 12-4 Backwell St 
61 Informa2on Technology Wednesday July 24 12-4 Purnell Rd 
62 22 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday July 29 12-4 Purnell Rd 
63 Metalwork Tuesday July 30 12-4 Backwell St 
64 Informa2on Technology Wednesday July 31 12-4 Purnell Rd 
65 23 Kitchen Opera2ons Monday August 5 12-4 Purnell Rd 
66 Metalwork Tuesday August 6 12-4 Backwell St 
67 Informa2on Technology Wednesday August 7 12-4 Purnell Rd 
68 24 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday August 12 12-4 Purnell Rd 
69 Metalwork Tuesday August 13 12-4 Backwell St 
70 Informa2on Technology Wednesday August 14 12-4 Purnell Rd 
71 25 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday August 19 12-4 Purnell Rd 
72 Metalwork Tuesday August 20 12-4 Backwell St 
73 Informa2on Technology Wednesday August 21 12-4 Purnell Rd 
74 26 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday August 26 12-4 Purnell Rd 
75 Metalwork Tuesday August 27 12-4 Backwell St 
76 Informa2on Technology Wednesday August 28 12-4 Purnell Rd 
77 27 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday September 2 12-4 Purnell Rd 
78 Metalwork Tuesday September 3 12-4 Backwell St 
79 First Aid Wednesday Sept 4 12-4 Purnell Rd 
80 28 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday September 9 12-4 Purnell Rd 
81 Metalwork Tuesday September 10 12-4 Backwell St 
82 First Aid Wednesday Sept 11 12-4 Purnell Rd 
83 29 Crea2ve Industries – Visual Arts Monday September 16 12-4 Purnell Rd 
84 Metalwork Tuesday September 17 12-4 Backwell St 
85 First Aid Wednesday Sept 18 12-4 Purnell Rd 
86 30 Tbc Monday September 23 12-4 tbc 
87 Metalwork Tuesday September 24 12-4 Backwell St 
88 tbc Wednesday Sept 25 12-4 tbc 



89 31 tbc Monday September 30 12-4 tbc 
90 tbc Tuesday October 1 12-4 tbc 
91 tbc Wednesday October 2 12-4 tbc 
92 32 tbc Monday October 7 12-4 tbc 
93 tbc Tuesday October 8 12-4 tbc 
94 tbc Wednesday October 9 12-4 tbc 
95 33 tbc Monday October 14 12-4 tbc 
96 tbc Tuesday October 15 12-4 tbc 
97 tbc Wednesday October 16 12-4 tbc 
98 34 tbc Monday October 21 12-4 tbc 
99 tbc Tuesday October 22 12-4 tbc 
100 tbc Wednesday October 23 12-4 tbc 
101 35 tbc Monday October 28 12-4 tbc 
102 tbc Tuesday October 29 12-4 tbc 
103 tbc Wednesday October 30 12-4 tbc 
104 36 tbc Monday November 4 12-4 tbc 
105 tbc Wednesday November 6 12-4 tbc 
106 37 tbc Monday November 11 12-4 tbc 
107 tbc Tuesday November 12 12-4 tbc 
108 tbc Wednesday Novem 13 12-4 tbc 
109 38 tbc Monday November 18 12-4 tbc 
110 tbc Tuesday November 19 12-4 tbc 
111 tbc Wednesday Novem 20  12-4 tbc 
112 39 tbc Monday November 25 12-4 tbc 
113 tbc Tuesday November 26 12-4 tbc 
114 tbc Wednesday Novem 27 12-4 tbc 
115 40 tbc Monday December 2 12-4 tbc 
116 tbc Tuesday December 3 12-4 tbc 
117 tbc Wednesday December 4 12-4 tbc 
118      
119      
120      

 


